:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7928090

Dec 07, 2023 - 14:59 (UTC)

In epoch 247,752 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1057140 - 0.008710480 ETH®
20.51 USD

2 1057141 - 0.008737418 ETH®
20.58 USD

3 1057142 - 0.008712397 ETH®
20.52 USD

4 1057143 - 0.008722959 ETH®
20.54 USD

S 1057144 - 0.008725855 ETH®
20.55 USD

6 1057145 - 0.008695001 ETH®
20.48 USD

7 1057146 - 0.008682294 ETH®
20.45 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7928090
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/247752
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057140
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057141
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057142
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057143
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057144
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057145
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057146

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1057147

1057148

1057149

1057150

1057151

1057152

1057153

1057154

1057155

Validator Id

180926

Amount

0.008715114
20.53 USD

0.008710159
20.51 USD

0.008681908
20.45 USD

0.008724517
20.55 USD

0.008704843
20.50 USD

0.008672034
20.42 USD

0.008714927
20.53 USD

0.008714789
20.52 USD

0.008707549
20.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.042134727

99.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057147
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057148
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057149
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057150
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057151
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057152
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057153
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057154
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1057155
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/180926

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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